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TEAM NAME
GILMER UNION HILL 1A
MUNDAY 1A
KNOX CITY 1A
BENJAMIN 1A
ASPERMONT 1A
PAINT ROCK 1A
PADUCAH 1A
SPUR 1A
MOULTON 1A
CHIRENO 1A
CROSBYTON 1A
MEDINA 1A

UIL Spirit State Championships - Qualifying Round 2021
January 13-15, 2021

CITY
Gilmer
Munday
Knox City
Benjamin
Aspermont
Paint Rock
Paducah
Spur
Moulton
Chireno
Crosbyton
Medina

DIVISION 1A

Fight Song
TOTAL
49.467

63633
55.300
62.000
52.533
45.733
60.767
56.700
55.633
41.200
42.967
48.433

Band Chant
TOTAL
33.300
43.867
33.900

48400
36.833
31.133
39.947
37.633
34.700
29.767
34.433
32.133

Crowd Leading
TOTAL
59.000

- 77700
75.133
66.800
66.200
57.407
76.000
66.567
65.933
61.600
62.433
62.900

COMBINED
TOTAL
141.767
185.200
164.333
177.200
155.566
134.273
176.714
160.900
156.266
132.567
139.833
143.466



